
Donations/Gifts for our Church and Missions

Donations 1,200.00

LWML Member Memorials 200.00

Shut-in Ministry 200.00

Gifts 300.00

Total Donations & Gifts 1,900.00

LWML Guild Operating Expenses INCOME

Greeting Cards 500.00

LWML Quarterlies & Highlights (20 @ 8.00) 160.00

LWML Sunday Flowers (Odd years) 0.00 Greeting Cards

Zone Dues 100.00 LWML Quarterlies & Highlights (20 @ 8.00)

Supplies 100.00 Offerings

District Convention Delegate/YWR (Even years) 1,500.00 Fundraising 

Total Operating Expenses 2,360.00 Total Income

TOTAL DONATIONS/OPERATING EXPENSES 4,260.00 TOTAL INCOME

LWML 2026 BUDGET



500.00

160.00

1,200.00

2,400.00

4,260.00

4,260.00

LWML 2026 BUDGET


